
To book please call: 0208 248 2355

To book please call: 0208 248 2355

9 Night Southampton to Hamburg Cruise

Ship Cunard Queen Anne
Date Sunday, 23 June 2024
Duration 9 nights

From Southampton to Hamburg
Prices from £161 per person per day

PRICES

Inside From

£1449 PP

DAY-BY-DAY

Sun 23/06/2024 Southampton Embark

Mon 24/06/2024 At Sea

Tue 25/06/2024 Bergen Arrive: early afternoon, Depart: early evening

Wed 26/06/2024 Aurlandsfjorden Arrive: early evening, Depart: early evening

Wed 26/06/2024 Flam Arrive: early morning, Depart: early evening

Wed 26/06/2024 Sognefjord Arrive: early evening, Depart: evening

Thu 27/06/2024 Innvikfjorden Arrive: early evening, Depart: early evening

Thu 27/06/2024 Nordfjord Arrive: early evening, Depart: evening

Thu 27/06/2024 Olden Arrive: early morning, Depart: early evening

Fri 28/06/2024 Haugesund Arrive: early morning, Depart: afternoon

Sat 29/06/2024 At Sea

Sun 30/06/2024 Southampton Arrive: early morning, Depart: early evening

Mon 01/07/2024 At Sea

Tue 02/07/2024 Hamburg Disembark

CATEGORIES

Cruise Only

Standard Inside - Forward (IF) £1449

Flight + Cruise, flying from London (All Airports)

Standard Inside - Forward (IF) £1609

Prices are per person assuming double occupancy and include taxes and fees


